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

oH ’ Nice quiet country set-| 2 BR &3 BR MOBILE $400/month + Gio ost BARBARA'S CLEANING furniture, tools, commer- Rd., KM (In Crescent Agency. 703 E. 2nd Ave., PR ee North Carolina kidney Employment

% | fing. Immaculate] HOMES FOR RENT] gon tboBC: "SERVICE. Residential Cal John Deere F725 Hi). Rain, no sale. Gastonie704-854-8621 | NCA13096 “wwmiron- [| ELEBinnie you REGISTER at
; i Condition..(&04-435- |#1 Nice ‘and“clean: Water791g ‘ca 704-739- Cleaning. Bonded. 704- mower: 'rain/shine: no | YARDSALE-  Sat., April or 704-867-8841. thn. | | |[-ioviatasH lation Rubik i 08 sed vehicleto make a | uyww:MatéhForce.org

I 6566 ‘Shown by |n nrFurnished! be" PETSHpmeigauired.Gall.z ; early birds. JOH meey Rrgedicrond Titre t eee. 1ogpdonneet wi
s y ! 9770. 4:19 913-4841. tn. orgs. 21st, 8AM 12PM.. 113 4 W{IEELER “FOR SALE- | '“and’‘Connect ‘with hun

Appointment Only. 4:19- Oak Grove Community —=————=——————| —="=—=""——"————| somont complex at 164 Kristie Lane (off FARM EQUIPMENT and www.nkfnc.org or call 1- dreds of Federal, State

{ he in Sings Mountain, 704 HOUSE FoR Aevis BR[LAAbout GisanHams a1 Houston St., Saturday, Cherryville Hwy, behind 2s gs Bo Paitonal Property|... 80040CARS

=

of North Carolina, and

739-0259’ or. 704.739 Bick Jause kv Beeailng a April 12, 7 AM, until 12 the Old Country Store). SWD/4WD. automatic Auction. Saturday, April DONATE YOUR VEHICLE! local jobs. It's free, it's

1462. tin. enced, backyard.) Lal g p noon. Turn beside Something for everyone, : y : 28, 10AM, 340 Cromer United Breast Cancer easy, and it works!
! MODULARS FOR SALE MOBILE HOME-FOR after 4pm. 704-482- Mecklenburg Counties. ; with reverse, electric

Hl 3 6750. 4:19. Call Melanie Halk at .

| ey or stores, POR 700.880.6274, Email \ Bp, i a FR 4 Foraslifie as $10
: SALE, negotiable. Want your house listed in Multiple Listings call: ML ’ ¢ ; Ww?

$500 down.Call Pk. Mgr. Linwood Section of KM. RENT TO OWN alptousieminatavan = $ S e r QV l C e u S in e SS a a week (13 week minimum)

704-865-1001. tfn. 704-739-5319, speak i hE | 1 k R ZN 3 you'l reach Over
y ) 3 BR 1 BA in Belmont. QC OSS ; oo; lowly. tfn. ; 5

dii Bei Reoy Hom Io own. MISCFORSALE : N ar
Bd 156adel 3. of MOBILE HOMES AND Will finance, NO Danks. me———— & ASSOCIATES NENT
an - Boe oS.ton APARTMENTS FOR Hurry. Negotiable. SWIMMING POOLS! All ALT R > ; PA Nis

eySaooa RENT IN KINGS $950/month. Plus sizes available, inground 4354187 or 435-8510 ¥ 5 typi

ay MOUNTAIN-Prices deposit. 704-806-6686. Pools, completely 300 W. Main St., Suite D. Cherryville, NC prove ortX Ivlos
: starting at $100/week. 4:19. installed. Retail $12,900, : avert:

Call’ 704-739-4417 or T= now $6,995. Call 828- E-mail us @ BRRealty@aol.com =

awa (evening) 704-739-1425, HOMES/RENTALS WANT- 6575044 3.0.8:30 BT : - - Cn Lz
FOR SALE BY OWNER vig ED TRE New Listing: Fairway Drive Cherryville y. ren GsGykts

- Eas :
IN QASIONsER2 Gi FOR RENT IN KINGS LOOKING FOR A 2 BR,1 16 Constriot ki Country Club, Beautiful home on 1 acre lot The Belmont Banner, Cherryville Eagle and Kings Mountain Herald are not responsible for errors in an advertisement

a MOUNTAIN-2 BR, 1 BA Ba wall Ipe Solution! Use for at the end of cul-de-sac. Well maintained 3-4 if not corrected by thefirst week afterthe ad appears. These newspapers are not responsible or liable whatsoeverfor

: Apt. Central Air & Heat. ry ; Storage, Agriculture, bedroom 2'/> bath home with lots of updates any claim made by an ad or for any of the services, products or opportunities offered by our advertisers. We do not
bonus room, gas logs, ; area. Small cat. Call Bill : : :Stove and Refrigerator : Hobbies. 100% Usable and improvements. Beautifully decorated endorse or promote the purchase or sale of any product, service, companyor individual that choosesto advertise in

; P; oR Office: Aticr Hours: must see! Please call for complete details. these newspapers, and we reserve therightto refuse any/all advertising we deem inappropriate or

| erryyil.e Untice: : Thaiii unacceptable by our company standards.
Igyen (8 ho) 704-435-3054 Hilda Bates...... 704-435-3081 New Listing: 115 Henry Putnam Rd., 3BR

: : David Hendrick. . 704-435-9487 2BA brick ranch, one car garage. Cute house
Hilda R. Bates, BIC : Tr

. ; , Clint Price. ...... 704-922-7641 in small subdivision Fey
Dallas Office: : FUNERAL SERVICES FUNERAL SERVICES HOME IMPROVEMENT

Charles Reep..... 704-435-4516 $e :

Real SREP |Fy 704-922-9800 Jamie rhsosIns New Listing: 421 N. Pine, 3BR 2BA home, IgE 7: ) RN.. a -

needs WSALEPENDING $6300. W(X1B 111.727) Butch Philips, Fred Eaker,
WWW.CARPENTERSREALESTATE.COM FOR MORE LISTINGS Investors Special. Call office for details | care i) td Lail $2,

+ Fr ses eSSie Hu; aKker NS

$80,000 & UNDER OVER $80,000 New Listing: 204 Harrelson Rd., 4BR 2BA | Vv EAKER /

708 E. prive REDUCED TO $32,500 2 BR. | BA . MULBERRY $82,900 Call to see this1940 home Living rm, / BE red stor-
home. New replacement windows, vinyl siding, kitchen With Deionfos overg, LR wnidining, age area, 2 ) painted | ENTERPRISES, INC.

countertops. eat-in kitchen, Ig. el nroom. Detached garage interior. Call office for details
902 RHODES AVE. $62,900 Located in KM, 2BR vinyl With upstairs storage. Home has gas heat and C/IAC a | CAR, CAMPER, AND BOAT COVERS

siding home w/ gas heat and central a/c, new windows,carpet BEAVER D 00 MGEF home, 4BR, 3BA, New Listing: 126 ., Kings Mtn. 3BR | A | Woodlawn CUSTOM CARPORT

over hardwood floors, city wis, detached dbl carport, kitchen W/2000-2100 Sq. Ft, range kitchen w/ all appliances. 2BA h i i cd | FABRICATION & SALES: 5 ; ome in exce on. |
{ w/ range, ref, and washer. Home in great condition. Mustcall for an appointment. { Funeral Home 1220 SHELBY

300 WHITE ST. $45,900 1BR, IBA. Cornerlot. \YFIELD 0 3 BR brick home New Listing: 405 Myra Lane, 3BR 2BA brick #- Funeral Directors < | HIGHWAY

PUETTS C BA, dinning room, i! 3 acres -itor buildings. ne ranch. Carport, fenced yard, patio. Good neigh- 704-825-5301 | 375 Woodlawn Ave. * Mt. Holly CHERRYVILLE, NC 28021

kitchen,liv en, outbuildings. 3 : - - = | :SySITs re oon iraT sly borhood. Priced @ $121,900 Belmont 704655301 ||on ena PHONE7044359525
MFG homeon .71 acre lot, age 1998, with kit. range and D/W, Tom built 208% between Dallas & C'ville. New Listing: 1130 Jennifer Ln., 3BR 2BA [2 www.mclegnunergl.com = 50     

6565 DALLAS-C'VILLE HWY $169,900 Sitting on over 6
acres of land is a home built in 1993 which features 3BR

201 RUDIsILL ST REDUCED TO $74,900 or 3 BR2
BA home with formal dining, eat-in kit, family room,
sunroom, central heat & a/c, hardwood floors & carpet, 2 2BA, fp in den, kitchen with built-ins, well maintained

outbuildings. home, must have an appointment.

709 E. MAIN sT. REDUCED TO 59.9
1&12BA home with d t-in kit, LR w/fp, detached Adis $ | gly

garage & storage build 127 THORNBURG RD CRE#4247 $159,900 New
18 N. DRIVE REDUCED $34,900 3BR 1BA, new carpet & construction, 3BR 2BA,kit w/range & d/w, double garage,

ranch,in great neighborhood, garage enclosed to
make large den, inground pool, built in hot tub on
deck,circular drive, outbuilding, some great inte-
rior features on this home. Call for details on this
home.

106 Harrelson Rd. 3BR 2BA brick ranch,
well maintained and updated, 40x40 heated

CR
NEED AHOME? &ABIGAILS'’
ACTETIIRACTUE

|

OE)|AWN SERVICE
———————
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HOMES

 

  
  
    
  

vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment. deck, well & septic.

REDUCEDCone sce. 3021 TRYONCOURTHOUSE RD REDUCED 10 and A/C workshop w/ 1/2 bath. Priced @ 3-4 BR Gaston, TAKE THE SUMMER OFF!
hat you get!!! den, LR kitchen, $125,000 rick homeon over acres of lan i i

tehSALE: : Non with 3/4 acre in with4 stall barn w/ fenced pasture $119.900 LAND Cleveland & Lincoln Moving/Trimming/Etc. Dick Lester - Owner
138 YOUNG RD. CRE #4170 $129,900 3BR 2BA
vinyl siding home with inground pool & pool house. New
windows, doors, wiring & insulated.

 

709 HELTON RD $53, 3BR, 2BA stucco home,kit. with
range & ref,, den w/ wood stove, central a/c. Call to see.
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